Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names & Faces — Open Division

Name ID Country Raw
Adult

TANG Dai Jie 3342 China

PAN Zi Qi 3336 China

YANG Yan 3068 China
Junior

Fakhri Shafly ERLANGGA 2401 Indonesia

Rifda Almira FIRDAUSI 3623 Indonesia

Li Lin Pei 2714 China
Kids

Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Arianata 1990 Indonesia

Lim Siau Chong 3675 Malaysia

Ooi Jing Tzu 3680 Malaysia
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia

Names & Faces — National Division

Name ID Country Raw
Adult

Yap Li Sia 3329 Malaysia

LOW Chee Fai 3636 Malaysia

Liew Kar Hoe 3660 Malaysia
Junior

Goh Zhuo Shan 3665 Malaysia

Lee Wei Tang 3667 Malaysia

Loh Jun Xian 3668 Malaysia
Kids

Lim Siau Chong 3675 Malaysia

Ooi Jing Tzu 3680 Malaysia

Ong Zhi Zheng 3674 Malaysia
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016
Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai
Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew

Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Binary Numbers — Open Division
Name
Adult
PAN Zi Qi
Huang Sheng Hua
YANG Yan
Junior
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh
Munkhbaatar Ganbold
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Kids
Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Arianata
Yan Jia Shuo
OU Yang Yu Jie
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang

Binary Numbers — National Division
Name
Adult
LEONG Thin Seng
LOW Chee Fai
Liew Kar Hoe
Junior
YIP Zhong Jie
Loh Jun Xian
Tai Jia Xuan
Kids
Ong Zhi Zheng
Lim Siau Chong
Ooi Jing Tzu
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang
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3633
3668
3664

3674

3675
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3639

3336
2661
3068

2791
3591
3110
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3063
3454

3639

Country

Malaysia
Malaysia
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Malaysia
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Malaysia

Country
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

15 Min Numbers — Open Division

Name ID Country Raw Point
Adult
PAN Zi Qi 3336 China 836 929 -
Huang Sheng Hua 2661 China 800 889 -
TANG Dai Jie 3342 China 500 556 -
Junior
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh 2791 Mongolia 600 667 -
Batbileg Batsuren 3588 Mongolia 580 644 -
Li Lin Pei 2714 China 556 618 -
Kids
Yan Jia Shuo 3063 China 420 467 Kids World
OU Yang Yu Jie 3454 China 364 404 Kids World
Khangal Battur 3599 Mongolia 278 309 -
Senior
CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia 40 44 -

15 Min Numbers — National Division

Name ID Country Raw Point
Adult

LOW Chee Fai 3636 Malaysia 428 476

Yap Li Sia 3329 Malaysia 282 313

Liew Kar Hoe 3660 Malaysia 168 187
Junior

Tan Boon See 3663 Malaysia 230 256

Goh Zhuo Shan 3665 Malaysia 216 240

Lee Wei Tang 3667 Malaysia 212 236
Kids

Pan Yu Herng 3673 Malaysia 146 162

Ong Zhi Zheng 3674 Malaysia 120 133

Loh Wei Bin 3677 Malaysia 102 113
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia 40 44



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew

Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Random Words — Open Division
Name
Adult
Huang Sheng Hua
TANG Dai Jie
PAN Zi Qi
Junior
Wang Yue Ru
Li Lin Pei
WONG Siew Chung
Kids
Bat-Erdene Batsukh
Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Arianata
Matthew Ch'ng Zheng Yan
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang

Random Words — National Division
Name

Adult
Yap Li Sia
LEONG Thin Seng
TAN Cheewing

Junior
WONG Siew Chung
Brenda Lim Jia Wen
Goh Zhuo Shan

Kids
Matthew Ch'ng Zheng Yan
Lim Siau Chong
Loh Wei Bin

Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016
Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew

Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Speed Numbers — Open Division

Adult

Junior

Kids

Senior

Speed Numbers — National Division

Adult

Junior

Kids

Senior

Name

PAN Zi Qi
Huang Sheng Hua
TANG Dai Jie

Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh

Wang Yue Ru

Batbileg Batsuren
Yan Jia Shuo
Khangal Battur

OU Yang Yu Jie

CHAO Jyy Jiang

Name

LOW Chee Fai

LEONG Thin Seng

Yap Li Sia

WONG Siew Chung

Tan Boon See
Loh Yin Heng

Ooi Jing Tzu
Pan Yu Herng

Goh Shu Aun

CHAO Jyy Jiang

3336
2661
3342

2791
3064
3588

3063
3599
3454

3639

ID

3636
3630
3329

3632
3663
3666

3680

3673

3678

3639

Country

China
China
China

Mongolia
China

Mongolia

China
Mongolia
China

Malaysia

Country

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
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Raw

Raw
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731
592
585

567
446
439

366
252
219

40

336
318
219

238
186
186

146

128

146

40



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai
Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew

Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Historic/Future Dates — Open Division
Name
Adult
TANG Dai Jie
PAN Zi Qi
Huang Sheng Hua
Junior
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh
Li Lin Pei
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Kids
Yan Jia Shuo
OU Yang Yu Jie
Bat-Erdene Batsukh
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang

Historic/Future Dates — National Division
Name
Adult
LEONG Thin Seng
LOW Chee Fai
TAN Cheewing
Junior
WONG Siew Chung
Loh Jun Xian
Tai Jia Xuan
Kids
Ong Zhi Zheng
Loh Wei Bin
Lim Siau Chong
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang

3630
3636
3634

3632
3668
3664

3674

3677

3675

3639

3342
3336
2661

2791
2714
3110

3063
3454
3600

3639

Country

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Country

China
China
China

Mongolia
China

Mongolia
China
China

Mongolia

Malaysia

Raw

Point

86
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65
45

27
21
17
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26
20
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22
22

15
13
11

Point

688
600
576

640
520
360

216
168
136

40
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208
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176
176
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

10 Min Cards — Open Division

Adult

Junior

Kids

Name ID Country Raw Point

PAN Zi Qi 3336 China 348 953 -
Huang Sheng Hua 2661 China 292 800 -
FANG Shi Qi 2666 China 232 636 -
Batbileg Batsuren 3588 Mongolia 223 611 -
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar 3110 Mongolia 221 605 -
Fakhri Shafly ERLANGGA 2401 Indonesia 208 570 -

OU Yang Yu Jie 3454 China 160 438 Kids World
Yan Jia Shuo 3063 China 108 296 -
Bat-Erdene Batsukh 3600 Mongolia 73 200 -

10 Min Cards — National Division

Adult

Junior

Kids

Name ID Country Raw Point
LOW Chee Fai 3636 Malaysia 157
LIEW Toong Kean 3635 Malaysia 73
LEONG Thin Seng 3630 Malaysia 58
Low Wei DI 3631 Malaysia 104
Lee Wei Tang 3667 Malaysia 104
Koay Renelle 3662 Malaysia 69
Lim Siau Chong 3675 Malaysia 57
Ong Zhi Zheng 3674 Malaysia 56

Pan Yu Herng 3673 Malaysia 2

430
200
159

285
285
189

156
153



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Abstract Images — Open Division

Name ID Country Raw Point
Adult
Huang Sheng Hua 2661 China 389 645 -
PAN Zi Qi 3336 China 386 640 -
Omkar Kibe 2402 India 380 630 -
Junior
Wang Yue Ru 3064 China 268 444 -
Munkhbaatar Ganbold 3591 Mongolia 243 403 -
Li Lin Pei 2714 China 232 385 -
Kids
Bat-Erdene Batsukh 3600 Mongolia 211 350 Kids World
Yan Jia Shuo 3063 China 202 335 -
OU Yang Yu Jie 3454 China 185 307 -
Senior
CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia 25 41 -

Abstract Images — National Division

Name ID Country Raw Point
Adult
LEONG Thin Seng 3630 Malaysia 140 232
LOW Chee Fai 3636 Malaysia 104 172
Liew Kar Hoe 3660 Malaysia 100 166
Junior
Low Wei DI 3631 Malaysia 120 199
WONG Siew Chung 3632 Malaysia 94 156
Brenda Lim Jia Wen 3669 Malaysia 94 156
Kids
Loh Wei Bin 3677 Malaysia 70 116
Ooi Jing Tzu 3680 Malaysia 69 114
Lim Siau Chong 3675 Malaysia 60 100
Senior
CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia 25 41



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Spoken Numbers — Open Division

Name ID Country
Adult

PAN Zi Qi 3336 China

Huang Sheng Hua 2661 China

LOW Chee Fai 3636 Malaysia
Junior

Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh 2791 Mongolia

Li Lin Pei 2714 China

Goh Zhuo Shan 3665 Malaysia

Wang Yue Ru 3064 China
Kids

Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Arianata 1990 Indonesia

Yan Jia Shuo 3063 China

OU Yang Yu Jie 3454 China
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia

Spoken Numbers — National Division

Name ID Country
Adult

LOW Chee Fai 3636 Malaysia

LEONG Thin Seng 3630 Malaysia

Liew Kar Hoe 3660 Malaysia
Junior

Goh Zhuo Shan 3665 Malaysia

Pang Xi Hern 3661 Malaysia

Leem Jia Hui 3672 Malaysia
Kids

Pan Yu Herng 3673 Malaysia

Lim Siau Chong 3675 Malaysia

Ong Zhi Zheng 3674 Malaysia
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang 3639 Malaysia

Raw

Raw Point

174
114
102

100
100
48
48

44
31
20

Point

102
46
16

48
40
40

19
16
14

624
505
478

473
473
328
328

314
263
212

106

478
321
189

328
299
299

206

189

177

106



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016
Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai
Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew

Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Speed Cards — Open Division
Name

Adult
YANG Yan
Huang Sheng Hua
PAN Zi Qi

Junior

Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh

Li Lin Pei

Tuguldur Munkhbaatar

Kids
OU Yang Yu Jie
Yan Jia Shuo

Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Arianata

Speed Cards — National Division
Name
Adult
LOW Chee Fai
LEONG Thin Seng
TAN Cheewing
Junior
Lim Jie Yew
WONG Siew Chung
Tan Boon See
Kids
Goh Shu Aun
Ong Zhi Zheng
Lim Siau Chong
Senior

CHAO Jyy Jiang

3636
3630
3634

3671

3632

3663

3678

3674

3675

3639

10

3068
2661
3336

2791
2714
3110

3454
3063
1990

Country

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Country

China
China
China

Mongolia
China

Mongolia

China
China

Indonesia

Points

Points

908.5
595.4
580.8

534.1
466.2
423.0

369.1
331.8
285.8

366.4
299.1
205.3

356.7
278.6
185.3

131.2

102.7

70.1

17.5



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016
Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew

Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

OPEN Country Overall NATIONAL
Adult Adult
PAN Zi Qi China 6522 LOW Chee Fai
Huang Sheng Hua China 6466 LEONG Thin Seng
TANG Dai Jie China 5354 TAN Cheewing
YANG Yan China 4968 LEE Ann Qi
Omkar Kibe India 4136 Liew Kar Hoe
FANG Shi Qi China 3828 Yap Li Sia
LOW Chee Fai Malaysia 2959 LIEW Toong Kean
Kenneth TAN Singapore 2768 CHOOI Kar Mun
LEONG Thin Seng Malaysia 2403 Barath BALAKRISHNAN
BO Dong China 1893  Junior
Junior WONG Siew Chung
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh Mongolia 4831 Goh Zhuo Shan
Li Lin Pei China 4149 Lee Wei Tang
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar Mongolia 4037 Tan Boon See
Batbileg Batsuren Mongolia 3794 Pang Xi Hern
Munkhbaatar Ganbold Mongolia 3680 Koay Renelle
Fakhri Shafly ERLANGGA Indonesia 3149 Low Wei DI
Wang Yue Ru China 2795 Tai Jia Xuan
Ganchimeg Munkhbat Mongolia 2451 Loh Jun Xian
WONG Siew Chung Malaysia 2090 Brenda Lim Jia Wen
Zultsetseg Zorigkhuu Mongolia 1990 Kids
Kids Ong Zhi Zheng
Yan Jia Shuo China 2937 Lim Siau Chong
OU Yang Yu Jie China 2746 Loh Wei Bin
Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Matthew Ch'ng Zheng Yan
Arianata Indonesia 2121 Pan Yu Herng
Bat-Erdene Batsukh Mongolia 2075 Ooi Jing Tzu
Khangal Battur Mongolia 2049 Goh Shu Aun
Ganjiguur Odbayar Mongolia 1705 Sim Sze Yu
Ong Zhi Zheng Malaysia 1302 genior
Lim Siau Chong Malaysia 1295 CHAO Jyy Jiang
XU Shao Feng China 988
Loh Wei Bin Malaysia 974
Senior
CHAO Jyy Jiang Malaysia 428
OPEN Country Overall NATIONAL Overall
PAN Zi Qi China 6522 LOW Chee Fai
Huang Sheng Hua China 6466 LEONG Thin Seng
TANG Dai Jie China 5354 WONG Siew Chung
YANG Yan China 4968 Goh Zhuo Shan
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh ~ Mongolia 4831 Lee Wei Tang
Li Lin Pei China 4149 Tan Boon See
Omkar Kibe India 4136 Pang Xi Hern
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar Mongolia 4037 Koay Renelle
FANG Shi Qi China 3828 Low Wei DI
Batbileg Batsuren Mongolia 3794 Tai Jia Xuan

11

Overall

2959
2403
2090
1839
1792
1677
1649
1589
1581
1576

2959
2403
1514
1451
1425
1164
933
366
203

2090
1839
1792
1677
1649
1589
1581
1576
1548
1354

1302
1295
974
891
891
864
746
263

428



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11" June, 2016, Standard: National

Country Ranking

Overall

PAN Zi Qi 6522
Huang Sheng Hua 6466
TANG Dai Jie 5354
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh 4831
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar 4037
Batbileg Batsuren 3794
LOW Chee Fai 2959
LEONG Thin Seng 2403
WONG Siew Chung 2090
Fakhri Shafly ERLANGGA 3149
Shafa Annisa Rahmadani Arianata 2121
Fathimah Aiko ZAHRAH 1759
Kenneth TAN 2768
LiJie XU 1689
LI Zeyu 1239
Omkar Kibe 4136
Chandra Sekhar MUDULI 607

12



Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names Binary 15Min Words Speed Dates 10 Min Images Spoken Speed Overall Country  Category

# # # Cards # Cards Points
1 PANZiQi 358 714 929 392 731 600 953 640 624 581 6522 China Adult
2  Huang Sheng Hua 326 690 889 640 592 576 800 645 505 803 6466 China Adult
3  TANG Dai Jie 368 576 556 560 585 688 592 456 401 572 5354 China Adult
4 | YANG Yan 347 615 378 264 548 552 573 491 292 909 4968 China Adult
5  Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh 305 810 667 136 567 640 364 335 473 534 4831 Mongolia Junior
6  LiLin Pei 316 624 618 360 366 520 22 385 473 466 4149 China Junior
7  Omkar Kibe 232 588 531 336 378 256 521 630 284 381 4136 India Adult
8 | Tuguldur Munkhbaatar 189 666 572 216 413 360 605 312 280 423 4037  Mongolia Junior
9 FANG ShiQi 232 564 218 240 439 392 636 335 378 395 3828 China Adult
10 Batbileg Batsuren 211 435 644 160 439 360 611 360 177 397 3794 | Mongolia Junior
11 Munkhbaatar Ganbold 158 675 601 152 358 240 455 403 241 397 3680 Mongolia Junior
12 | Fakhri Shafly 326 480 420 296 230 304 570 279 237 8 3149 | Indonesia | Junior
ERLANGGA
13 LOW Chee Fai 221 255 476 16 336 208 430 172 478 366 2959 Malaysia Adult
14  Yan Jia Shuo 126 360 467 176 366 216 296 335 263 332 2937 China Kids
15 Wang Yue Ru 232 264 333 368 446 320 0 444 328 60 2795 China Junior
16 Kenneth TAN 168 308 356 240 300 144 293 182 412 365 2768 Singapore = Adult
17 OU Yang Yu Jie 158 342 404 128 219 168 438 307 212 369 2746 China Kids
18 Ganchimeg Munkhbat 200 150 353 200 303 192 438 232 259 123 2451 Mongolia Junior
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names Binary 15Min Words Speed Dates 10 Min Images Spoken Speed Overall Country  Category

# # # Cards # Cards Points
19 LEONG Thin Seng 158 360 156 160 318 240 159 232 321 299 2403 Malaysia Adult
20 Shafa Annisa Rahmadani 295 384 164 240 197 56 3 182 314 286 2121 Indonesia  Kids
Arianata
21 WONG Siew Chung 158 211 161 336 238 184 156 156 212 279 2090 Malaysia Junior
22  Bat-Erdene Batsukh 42 241 218 336 192 136 200 350 177 184 2075 Mongolia Kids
23 Khangal Battur 126 312 309 184 252 112 197 192 189 175 2049 Mongolia Kids
24 | Zultsetseg Zorigkhuu 168 258 111 160 201 104 304 202 164 317 1990  Mongolia Junior
25 Khulan Lkhagvasuren 116 390 267 240 267 248 71 231 125 3 1957 Mongolia Junior
26 BO Dong 189 210 333 80 146 192 142 161 378 60 1893 China Adult
27 Goh Zhuo Shan 232 180 240 216 168 120 142 83 328 130 1839 Malaysia Junior
28 Lee Wei Tang 232 198 236 96 183 120 285 91 222 130 1792 Malaysia Junior
29 Fathimah Aiko ZAHRAH 242 240 233 200 183 160 22 219 150 110 1759 Indonesia Junior
30 Ariunzaya Batbold 168 96 324 40 165 168 293 240 201 25 1721 Mongolia Junior
31 Ganjiguur Odbayar 126 270 184 192 183 80 151 182 125 211 1705 Mongolia Kids
32  LiJie XU 105 150 178 8 146 160 288 124 314 216 1689 Singapore | Junior
33 Tan Boon See 126 210 256 48 186 120 153 116 276 185 1677 Malaysia Junior
34  Pang Xi Hern 126 213 142 144 183 144 142 124 299 130 1649 | Malaysia Junior
35 Koay Renelle 168 162 222 64 183 112 189 83 276 130 1589 Malaysia Junior
36 Low Wei DI 158 195 140 64 146 48 285 199 189 156 1581 | Malaysia Junior
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names Binary 15Min Words Speed Dates 10 Min Images Spoken Speed Overall Country  Category

# # # Cards # Cards Points
37 TaiJia Xuan 200 240 142 96 161 176 11 136 284 130 1576 Malaysia Junior
38 ' Loh Jun Xian 211 240 200 80 176 176 142 30 164 130 1548 Malaysia Junior
39 TAN Cheewing 84 210 182 144 154 160 142 83 150 205 1514 Malaysia Adult
40 Khulan Tsagaakhuu 63 393 207 40 82 160 159 224 95 68 1490 ' Mongolia Junior
41 LEE Ann Qi 147 168 122 176 146 96 167 121 227 80 1451 Malaysia Adult
42  Liew Kar Hoe 200 210 187 96 190 152 0 166 189 35 1425 | Malaysia Adult
43 Rifda Almira FIRDAUSI 316 75 147 248 68 80 151 106 150 85 1425 Indonesia Junior
44 | Afifah Hasna WAFIYAH 200 150 142 328 84 40 142 128 116 33 1363 ' Indonesia Junior
45 Brenda Lim Jia Wen 147 192 221 224 91 136 3 156 116 68 1354 Malaysia Junior
46 Ong Zhi Zheng 147 210 133 104 91 120 153 63 177 103 1302 Malaysia Kids
47  Lim Siau Chong 200 162 67 168 95 88 156 100 189 70 1295 Malaysia Kids
48  Lim Jie Yew 179 90 222 0 88 104 0 116 116 357 1272 Malaysia Junior
49 YIP Zhong Jie 137 276 89 128 161 136 14 103 201 10 1254 Malaysia Junior
50 LI Zeyu 95 180 111 64 37 184 0 139 212 218 1239 Singapore | Junior
51 Melinda Sista Pratita 158 162 98 160 95 88 0 194 177 100 1232 Indonesia  Junior
52 Rayyan Hanif ISMAIL 221 174 107 88 44 128 3 164 142 123 1193 Indonesia = Junior
53 ANG Pei QI 42 120 111 240 73 136 192 90 116 70 1190 Singapore = Adult
54 ' NG Kwong Loong 95 120 151 152 165 80 142 25 164 90 1184  Singapore = Adult
55 LohYin Heng 158 150 106 32 186 88 0 104 237 113 1174 Malaysia Junior
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names Binary 15Min Words Speed Dates 10 Min Images Spoken Speed Overall Country  Category

# # # Cards Cards Points
56 Yap Li Sia 221 90 313 232 219 88 0 0 0 0 1164 Malaysia Adult
57 Leem Jia Hui 63 144 133 0 110 136 27 95 299 130 1137 Malaysia Junior
58 ' Muhammad Farhan 147 120 222 8 102 64 0 166 142 115 1087  Indonesia | Junior
Wishu
59 Danu Ariya NUGRAHA 126 120 178 0 73 144 11 187 134 98 1071 Indonesia  Adult
60 Azizah Ika Meichella 221 60 133 304 7 48 96 83 67 23 1042  Indonesia | Junior
HADI
61 Wayrone Ong Way Rou 116 156 61 96 108 64 90 41 164 120 1017 Malaysia Junior
62 XU Shao Feng 137 180 67 96 73 88 11 129 177 30 988 | China Kids
63 WENG SiJie 137 120 44 0 146 136 19 111 212 63 988 Singapore  Junior
64 Loh Wei Bin 126 102 113 160 73 104 0 116 177 3 974 | Malaysia Kids
65 LIEW Toong Kean 32 120 44 0 146 72 200 73 116 130 933 Malaysia Adult
66 | Gusti Putu Wisnu 137 120 62 136 73 88 11 129 134 35 925 | Indonesia | Junior
WARDHANA
67 Erel Ghania Zakka 137 60 44 184 73 56 38 114 150 43 899 Indonesia  Kids
GUSTAWIJAYA
68 Matthew Ch'ng Zheng 126 90 89 200 73 40 0 41 164 68 891 | Malaysia Kids
Yan
69 Pan Yu Herng 74 129 162 0 128 88 5 73 206 25 891 Malaysia Kids
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names Binary 15Min Words Speed Dates 10 Min Images Spoken Speed Overall Country  Category

# # # Cards # Cards Points
70  Tian Ahmad BAYUADRI 147 99 0 248 59 96 0 83 150 5 886 | Indonesia = Junior
71 OoiJing Tzu 158 150 76 24 146 56 0 114 125 15 864 Malaysia Kids
72 Dara Nan SHARIKHA 147 63 111 24 84 64 0 143 134 53 823 | Indonesia = Junior
73 HE Wen Jie 53 180 178 0 201 40 5 17 142 0 815 China Kids
74 | ZHOU Ai Xuan 253 78 0 0 0 24 285 83 47 3 772  China Junior
75 Kyntar Barra Langit 137 12 89 192 66 48 3 98 95 25 764 Indonesia  Junior
LUBIS
76 Goh Shu Aun 74 90 89 0 110 72 0 10 171 131 746 = Malaysia Kids
77 ZHAO Zi Tong 116 60 44 160 73 56 0 27 125 43 704 China Kids
78 Priya Qolbu Dhiyaan 74 90 67 160 18 32 0 108 67 73 688 | Indonesia | Junior
AMAR
79 LI Shen Zhan 95 69 58 56 176 88 0 7 95 45 687 China Kids
80 | Irfania Aulia TSANI 126 114 67 80 22 32 0 114 116 15 686 Indonesia | Junior
81 Wafa FAUZIYAH 84 60 44 56 64 56 0 113 82 55 614 Indonesia  Junior
82 Chandra Sekhar MUDULI 158 30 44 144 73 32 0 3 67 55 607 | India Adult
83 Chinbaatar Suren 11 165 7 40 0 72 8 167 106 10 586 Mongolia Kids
84  Khanza Amira Bumi 137 45 0 24 95 48 0 101 116 15 581 | Indonesia = Junior
LUBIS
85 Fazzi Prasetyo WIDJOJO 42 18 89 0 37 16 7 63 125 43 509 Indonesia  Junior
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Names Binary 15Min Words Speed Dates 10 Min  Images Speed  Overall Country  Category
# # # Cards Cards Points
86 CHAO Jyy Jiang 11 24 44 104 40 40 0 41 106 18 428 Malaysia Senior
87 LI Min Xuan 74 90 98 0 0 24 0 17 82 3 386 China Kids
88 HUANG Hai 53 0 44 0 73 40 0 58 116 0 384  China Kids
89 CHOOI Kar Mun 74 0 67 0 73 0 0 28 95 30 366 Malaysia Adult
90 Sim Sze Yu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 157 10 263 Malaysia Kids
91 YE YuChen 53 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 134 0 258 China Kids
92  Chen YUE Lan 42 0 0 0 37 48 0 43 67 3 239 | China Junior
93 ZHOU Yuan Chang 74 18 0 0 0 16 0 40 67 10 224 China Kids
94 Barath BALAKRISHNAN 95 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 95 10 203 | Malaysia Adult
95 Jl Hyon Ri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DPR Korea Adult
95 Simon Reinhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | Germany Adult
95 TAN Siau Yong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Malaysia Adult
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Malaysia Memory Championships 2016

Chief Arbiter: Andy Fong & Angel Lai

Organizer: Teo Kim Foo, Vincent Chin, Kingsley Chew
Date: 11*" June, 2016, Standard: National

Top 10 Overall

Batbileg Batsuren 211 435 644 160 439 360 611 360 177 397
FANGShiQi 232 564 218 240 439 392 636 335 378 395
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar ~ 189 666 572 216 413 360 605 312 280 423
Omkar Kibe 232 588 531 336 378 256 521 630 284 381
Lilinpei 316 624 618 360 366 520 22 385 473 466
Shijir-Erdene Bat-Enkh 305 810 667 136 567 640 364 335 473 534
VANG Yan 347 615 378 264 548 552 573 491 292 909
TANG Dai Jie 368 576 556 560 585 688 592 456 401 572
Huang Sheng Hua 326 690 889 640 592 576 800 645 505 803
PANZIQi 358 714 929 392 731 600 953 640 624 581
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